
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MENDEZ, Miguel New Prairie 11.44   (NW) 1(1)

2 KMIECIK, Marshall New Prairie 11.61   (NW) 1(2)

3 BRIGGS, Josiah Penn 11.72   (NW) 1(3)

4 VANBRUANE, Brice New Prairie 11.78   (NW) 1(4)

5 HARRIS, Phoenix Penn 11.90   (NW) 2(1)

6 FORBES, Bryan Penn 11.92   (NW) 1(5)

7 CRIPE, Daivion Penn 11.94   (NW) 1(6)

7 FOSTER, Tristan New Prairie 11.94   (NW) 2(2)

9 MARTINEZ, Dylan Penn 11.96   (NW) 2(3)

10 SCOTT, Hayden New Prairie 12.00   (NW) 1(7)

11 LIS, Ethan Penn 12.05   (NW) 2(4)

12 KING, Isaiah New Prairie 12.19   (NW) 2(5)

13 BROECKER, Oliver Penn 12.20   (NW) 2(6)

14 JACOBS, Tristan Penn 12.21   (NW) 2(7)

15 ARTER, Jackson Penn 12.28   (NW) 3(1)

16 BAMBERG, Savion Penn 12.33   (NW) 3(2)

17 ROACH, Hal Penn 12.35   (NW) 6(1)

18 PENNIX, James Penn 12.36   (NW) 3(3)

19 BODLE, Ross Penn 12.40   (NW) 3(4)

20 MILCHERSKA, Leon Penn 12.58   (NW) 6(2)

21 FOULKS, Cassie Penn 12.61   (NW) 4(1)

22 HURLBUT, Ryan Penn 12.69   (NW) 5(1)

23 GARY, Rachire Penn 12.81   (NW) 4(2)

24 DO, Kevin Penn 12.86   (NW) 4(3)

25 BOUTSOMSY, Noah Penn 12.88   (NW) 3(5)

26 BABIGUMIRA, Agaba Penn 12.93   (NW) 3(6)

27 CHILAMBE, Lennox Penn 13.03   (NW) 3(7)

28 MITCHELL, Jeremiah Penn 13.04   (NW) 6(3)

29 JANETSKI, Jonah Penn 13.13   (NW) 5(2)

29 THOMAS, Marcus Penn 13.13   (NW) 6(4)

31 MACK, Reid Penn 13.15   (NW) 5(3)

32 ZACKARIYA, Shayaan Penn 13.36   (NW) 5(4)

33 MBIANDA, Jason Penn 13.53   (NW) 6(5)

34 BERRY, Alexavier Penn 13.72   (NW) 3(8)

35 HANNOR, Jeremiah Penn 13.75   (NW) 4(4)

36 WINTHER, Zoel Penn 13.84   (NW) 5(5)

37 CHILAMBE, Leon Penn 13.90   (NW) 4(5)

38 MANUKYAN, Vazgen Penn 14.00   (NW) 4(6)

SIMPSON, Locke Penn NT 1

KNOX, Xavier New Prairie NT 2

DRAKE, Andrew Penn NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MENDEZ, Miguel New Prairie 11.44
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 KMIECIK, Marshall New Prairie 11.61

3 BRIGGS, Josiah Penn 11.72

4 VANBRUANE, Brice New Prairie 11.78

5 FORBES, Bryan Penn 11.92

6 CRIPE, Daivion Penn 11.94

7 SCOTT, Hayden New Prairie 12.00

SIMPSON, Locke Penn NT

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARRIS, Phoenix Penn 11.90

2 FOSTER, Tristan New Prairie 11.94

3 MARTINEZ, Dylan Penn 11.96

4 LIS, Ethan Penn 12.05

5 KING, Isaiah New Prairie 12.19

6 BROECKER, Oliver Penn 12.20

7 JACOBS, Tristan Penn 12.21

KNOX, Xavier New Prairie NT

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ARTER, Jackson Penn 12.28

2 BAMBERG, Savion Penn 12.33

3 PENNIX, James Penn 12.36

4 BODLE, Ross Penn 12.40

5 BOUTSOMSY, Noah Penn 12.88

6 BABIGUMIRA, Agaba Penn 12.93

7 CHILAMBE, Lennox Penn 13.03

8 BERRY, Alexavier Penn 13.72

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 FOULKS, Cassie Penn 12.61

2 GARY, Rachire Penn 12.81

3 DO, Kevin Penn 12.86

4 HANNOR, Jeremiah Penn 13.75

5 CHILAMBE, Leon Penn 13.90

6 MANUKYAN, Vazgen Penn 14.00

DRAKE, Andrew Penn NT

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HURLBUT, Ryan Penn 12.69

2 JANETSKI, Jonah Penn 13.13

3 MACK, Reid Penn 13.15

4 ZACKARIYA, Shayaan Penn 13.36

5 WINTHER, Zoel Penn 13.84

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROACH, Hal Penn 12.35

2 MILCHERSKA, Leon Penn 12.58

3 MITCHELL, Jeremiah Penn 13.04

4 THOMAS, Marcus Penn 13.13

5 MBIANDA, Jason Penn 13.53
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#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MENDEZ, Miguel New Prairie 23.59   (NW) 1(1)

2 SMITH, Aaron Penn 23.91   (NW) 1(2)

3 FORBES, Bryan Penn 23.98   (NW) 1(3)

4 WRIGHT, Chris Penn 24.44   (NW) 2(1)

5 SCOTT, Hayden New Prairie 24.74   (NW) 1(4)

6 PORTER, Amillio Penn 24.88   (NW) 4(1)

7 KMIECIK, Marshall New Prairie 24.89   (NW) 1(5)

8 STUK, Tyler Penn 24.97   (NW) 2(2)

9 SPENCER, Alexander New Prairie 25.12   (NW) 2(3)

10 CRIPE, Daivion Penn 25.13   (NW) 1(6)

11 SNYDER, Kaden Penn 25.31   (NW) 2(4)

11 LUCAS, Noah Penn 25.31   (NW) 4(2)

13 DITSCH, Bradig Penn 25.47   (NW) 3(1)

14 SMAGALA, Collin Penn 25.54   (NW) 3(2)

15 ADAMS, Gavin Penn 25.60   (NW) 3(3)

16 FRAIZER, Rylan Penn 25.66   (NW) 2(5)

17 FARNEBO, Svante Penn 26.09   (NW) 3(4)

18 BENEKER, Jacob Penn 26.19   (NW) 3(5)

19 LEWIS-KELLOGG, Mason Penn 26.50   (NW) 4(3)

20 TERMONT, Brandon Penn 26.96   (NW) 4(4)

21 SELIS, Will Penn 27.09   (NW) 3(6)

22 STEIF, Gabe Penn 27.40   (NW) 4(5)

23 GRAF, Camden Penn 27.63   (NW) 4(6)

BRIGGS, Josiah Penn NT 1

VANBRUANE, Brice New Prairie NT 1

KNOX, Xavier New Prairie NT 2

HURLBUT, Ryan Penn NT 2

KINTZELE, Reed New Prairie NT 2

JACOBS, Tristan Penn NT 3

GNIVECKI, Ethan Penn NT 3

JELLISON, Javontae Penn NT 4

PETERSON, Ben Penn NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MENDEZ, Miguel New Prairie 23.59

2 SMITH, Aaron Penn 23.91

3 FORBES, Bryan Penn 23.98

4 SCOTT, Hayden New Prairie 24.74

5 KMIECIK, Marshall New Prairie 24.89

6 CRIPE, Daivion Penn 25.13

BRIGGS, Josiah Penn NT

VANBRUANE, Brice New Prairie NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WRIGHT, Chris Penn 24.44
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 STUK, Tyler Penn 24.97

3 SPENCER, Alexander New Prairie 25.12

4 SNYDER, Kaden Penn 25.31

5 FRAIZER, Rylan Penn 25.66

KNOX, Xavier New Prairie NT

HURLBUT, Ryan Penn NT

KINTZELE, Reed New Prairie NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DITSCH, Bradig Penn 25.47

2 SMAGALA, Collin Penn 25.54

3 ADAMS, Gavin Penn 25.60

4 FARNEBO, Svante Penn 26.09

5 BENEKER, Jacob Penn 26.19

6 SELIS, Will Penn 27.09

JACOBS, Tristan Penn NT

GNIVECKI, Ethan Penn NT

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PORTER, Amillio Penn 24.88

2 LUCAS, Noah Penn 25.31

3 LEWIS-KELLOGG, Mason Penn 26.50

4 TERMONT, Brandon Penn 26.96

5 STEIF, Gabe Penn 27.40

6 GRAF, Camden Penn 27.63

JELLISON, Javontae Penn NT

PETERSON, Ben Penn NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BENNETT, Braden Penn 56.49 1(1)

2 STITH, Eli Penn 57.21 1(2)

3 PRATT, Ronan Penn 58.57 2(1)

4 TREJO, Jose New Prairie 58.78 1(3)

5 EUBANK, Scott Penn 59.15 1(4)

6 NGUYEN, Daniel Penn 59.91 1(5)

7 ZIGLER, Camden New Prairie 1:01.00 2(2)

8 MUNA, Baraka Penn 1:02.00 2(3)

9 MANIS, Braedan Penn 1:03.00 2(4)

10 KLEIN, Henry New Prairie 1:07.00 1(6)

11 WILLIS, Jeremy New Prairie 1:11.00 2(5)

12 FIRANEK, Patrick New Prairie 1:13.00 1(7)

ANDERSON, Alex New Prairie NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BENNETT, Braden Penn 56.49

2 STITH, Eli Penn 57.21
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 TREJO, Jose New Prairie 58.78

4 EUBANK, Scott Penn 59.15

5 NGUYEN, Daniel Penn 59.91

6 KLEIN, Henry New Prairie 1:07.00

7 FIRANEK, Patrick New Prairie 1:13.00

ANDERSON, Alex New Prairie NT

Section 2 of 2

1 PRATT, Ronan Penn 58.57

2 ZIGLER, Camden New Prairie 1:01.00

3 MUNA, Baraka Penn 1:02.00

4 MANIS, Braedan Penn 1:03.00

5 WILLIS, Jeremy New Prairie 1:11.00

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMOKER, Henry Penn 2:12.00

2 PROBST, Nicholas Penn 2:16.16

3 BACZTUB, Kaleb New Prairie 2:18.33

4 AERTS, Myles New Prairie 2:35.94

5 WROBLEWSKI, Noah New Prairie 2:42.97

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PROBST, Nicholas Penn 4:47.00

2 GREWAL, Kush Penn 4:47.06

3 BELZOWSKI, Gavin Penn 4:55.00

4 PROBST, Aidan Penn 5:08.00

5 ST. CLAIR, Weston Penn 5:11.00

6 PRATT, Nate Penn 5:12.00

7 KOROSCIL, Noah Penn 5:14.00

8 PAVLICK, Lucas New Prairie 5:19.00

9 GEISEL, Nolan Penn 5:26.00

10 SCHWARTZ, Jamey Penn 5:30.00

11 MCQUEARY, Joe Penn 5:33.00

12 AERTS, Myles New Prairie 5:37.00

13 DVOREK, Oliver Penn 5:38.00

14 SEBASTY, Rhys New Prairie 5:41.00

15 LEWIS, Noah Penn 5:45.00

16 WESTBROOK, Mason Penn 5:46.00

17 PATEL, Tirth Penn 5:47.00

18 PRETTIN, Oskar Penn 5:47.50

19 REGER, Eli Penn 5:50.00

20 TERMONT, Colin Penn 6:10.00

21 MATTUCCI, Sam Penn 6:37.00

THIBODEAU, Logan New Prairie NT
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#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHAFER, Noah Penn 10:33.00

2 GREWAL, Kale Penn 10:40.00

3 PETRAS, Luke Penn 11:06.00

4 SAIA, Thomas Penn 11:10.00

5 GRAVES, Landon Penn 11:13.00

6 SPRIGGS, Brett Penn 11:22.00

7 PAVLICK, Lucas New Prairie 11:33.00

THIBODEAU, Logan New Prairie NT

SEBASTY, Rhys New Prairie NT

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GALIHER, Thomas Penn 16.27   (NW) 1(1)

2 LICHTENBARGER, Cameron New Prairie 17.45   (NW) 1(2)

3 ANDERSON, Patrick Penn 18.03   (NW) 1(3)

4 ARMSTRONG, Kaiden Penn 18.04   (NW) 1(4)

5 HOPPERS, Noah Penn 18.16   (NW) 1(5)

6 SNYDER, Skyler Penn 18.44   (NW) 2(1)

7 JONES, Liam-Harold New Prairie 19.07   (NW) 1(6)

8 SHOOK, Mason Penn 19.38   (NW) 3(1)

9 WHEET, David Penn 19.81   (NW) 3(2)

10 GAYTON, Rufino New Prairie 20.00   (NW) 1(7)

11 OBERLE, Noah New Prairie 20.04   (NW) 2(2)

12 NSIBANDE, Gerald New Prairie 20.30   (NW) 2(3)

13 MARTIN, Paul Penn 20.66   (NW) 2(4)

14 SPENCER, Alexander New Prairie 21.20   (NW) 1(8)

15 WILLIS, Jeremy New Prairie 22.21   (NW) 2(5)

16 FIRANEK, Patrick New Prairie 23.47   (NW) 2(6)

17 KOLASA, Mason New Prairie 31.37   (NW) 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GALIHER, Thomas Penn 16.27

2 LICHTENBARGER, Cameron New Prairie 17.45

3 ANDERSON, Patrick Penn 18.03

4 ARMSTRONG, Kaiden Penn 18.04

5 HOPPERS, Noah Penn 18.16

6 JONES, Liam-Harold New Prairie 19.07

7 GAYTON, Rufino New Prairie 20.00

8 SPENCER, Alexander New Prairie 21.20

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SNYDER, Skyler Penn 18.44

2 OBERLE, Noah New Prairie 20.04

3 NSIBANDE, Gerald New Prairie 20.30

4 MARTIN, Paul Penn 20.66

5 WILLIS, Jeremy New Prairie 22.21
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 FIRANEK, Patrick New Prairie 23.47

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHOOK, Mason Penn 19.38

2 WHEET, David Penn 19.81

3 KOLASA, Mason New Prairie 31.37

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOPPERS, Noah Penn 44.74 1(1)

2 ARMSTRONG, Kaiden Penn 45.15 1(2)

3 JONES, Liam-Harold New Prairie 45.18 1(3)

4 GALIHER, Thomas Penn 45.22 1(4)

5 LICHTENBARGER, Cameron New Prairie 45.41 1(5)

6 ANDERSON, Patrick Penn 45.50 1(6)

7 SNYDER, Skyler Penn 47.50 2(1)

8 NSIBANDE, Gerald New Prairie 49.56 1(7)

9 MARTIN, Paul Penn 50.14 2(2)

10 WHEET, David Penn 50.37 2(3)

11 GAYTON, Rufino New Prairie 51.17 1(8)

12 SHOOK, Mason Penn 53.75 2(4)

13 SPENCER, Alexander New Prairie 55.66 2(5)

14 KING, Isaiah New Prairie 59.81 2(6)

15 KOLASA, Mason New Prairie 1:06.00 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HOPPERS, Noah Penn 44.74

2 ARMSTRONG, Kaiden Penn 45.15

3 JONES, Liam-Harold New Prairie 45.18

4 GALIHER, Thomas Penn 45.22

5 LICHTENBARGER, Cameron New Prairie 45.41

6 ANDERSON, Patrick Penn 45.50

7 NSIBANDE, Gerald New Prairie 49.56

8 GAYTON, Rufino New Prairie 51.17

Section 2 of 2

1 SNYDER, Skyler Penn 47.50

2 MARTIN, Paul Penn 50.14

3 WHEET, David Penn 50.37

4 SHOOK, Mason Penn 53.75

5 SPENCER, Alexander New Prairie 55.66

6 KING, Isaiah New Prairie 59.81

7 KOLASA, Mason New Prairie 1:06.00

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Penn (A) 45.08

2 New Prairie (A) 45.64
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#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 New Prairie (B) 49.30

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Penn (A) 3:54.97

2 New Prairie (A) 4:03.31

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Penn (A) 8:58.00

2 New Prairie (A) 10:22.00

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SNYDER, Kaden Penn 5' 6"

2 LICHTENBARGER, Cameron New Prairie 5' 4"

2 JOZWIAK, Gavin Penn 5' 4"

2 THOMAS, Marcus Penn 5' 4"

2 WRIGHT, Chris Penn 5' 4"

BODLE, Ross Penn NH

GARY, Rachire Penn NH

PORTER, Amillio Penn NH

WILLIS, Jeremy New Prairie NH

JELLISON, Javontae Penn NH

BENNETT, Braden Penn NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BLACK, Owen Penn 12' 0"

2 WYKOFF, Joe New Prairie 11' 6"

2 POE, Mavric Penn 11' 6"

4 O'DONNELL, Declan Penn 10' 0"

5 SEARS, Landon Penn 9' 6"

6 PROCACCINO, Vincent Penn 8' 0"

PLETCHER, Jonny Penn NH

GALIHER, Thomas Penn NH

HALICKI, Will Penn NH

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Aaron Penn 18' 91 /2   (NW)

2 MENDEZ, Miguel New Prairie 18' 51 /2   (NW)

3 BENNETT, Braden Penn 17' 8"   (NW)

4 KING, Isaiah New Prairie 16' 3"   (NW)

5 NSIBANDE, Gerald New Prairie 16' 11 /2   (NW)

6 SPENCER, Alexander New Prairie 15' 111 /2   (NW)

7 MACK, Reid Penn 15' 11"   (NW)
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 OBERLE, Noah New Prairie 15' 91 /2   (NW)

9 FOULKS, Cassie Penn 15' 8"   (NW)

10 STUK, Tyler Penn 15' 6"   (NW)

11 JOZWIAK, Gavin Penn 15' 4"   (NW)

11 BODLE, Ross Penn 15' 4"   (NW)

13 PENNIX, James Penn 15' 2"   (NW)

14 FOSTER, Tristan New Prairie 15' 01 /2   (NW)

15 BROECKER, Oliver Penn 14' 11"   (NW)

16 BOUTSOMSY, Noah Penn 14' 8"   (NW)

17 MITCHELL, Jeremiah Penn 14' 11 /2   (NW)

18 BENEKER, Jacob Penn 14' 01 /2   (NW)

19 KLEIN, Henry New Prairie 14' 0"   (NW)

20 ANDERSON, Alex New Prairie 13' 2"   (NW)

21 TREJO, Jose New Prairie 13' 0"   (NW)

22 ZIGLER, Camden New Prairie 12' 11"   (NW)

23 DOLPH, Dewey New Prairie 11' 91 /2   (NW)

24 GAYTON, Rufino New Prairie 11' 4"   (NW)

25 KOLASA, Mason New Prairie 11' 01 /2   (NW)

26 HAMEL, Owen Penn 10' 81 /2   (NW)

SIMPSON, Locke Penn NM

KNOX, Xavier New Prairie NM

MILCHERSKA, Leon Penn NM

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FRONK, Isaac New Prairie 49' 03 /4

2 GORALSKI, Gage Penn 43' 2"

3 TURNA, Vikrant Penn 38' 4"

4 BROWN, Dylan Penn 37' 71 /2

5 SCHRAMSKI, Reilly Penn 37' 01 /2

6 STOUT, Cade Penn 36' 93 /4

7 MINOR, Avery Penn 35' 53 /4

8 BYLER, Rylind Penn 35' 01 /2

9 CAGGIANO, Treyton Penn 34' 10"

10 MADLEM, Andrew Penn 34' 6"

11 HERNANDEZ, Victor New Prairie 34' 3"

12 ROWE, Silas Penn 33' 3"

13 SINGH, Jagmit Penn 32' 9"

14 AJADI, Makel Penn 32' 6"

15 LEE, McCoy Penn 32' 4"

15 MINIX, Brayden Penn 32' 4"

17 FREITAG, Neven Penn 31' 8"

18 KELLER, Wyatt New Prairie 31' 4"

18 CHAPPLE, Chris Penn 31' 4"

20 LIN, Erskine Penn 30' 71 /2

21 NGUYEN, Daniel Penn 30' 7"
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#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
22 MARYSZ, Elijah Penn 29' 91 /2

23 MEDLIN, Nikos Penn 29' 8"

24 ELLSWORTH, Carter Penn 29' 6"

25 DOLPH, Dewey New Prairie 29' 3"

26 THOMAS, Wilson Penn 29' 2"

27 JAQUESS, Owen Penn 28' 7"

28 THOMAS, Wyatt Penn 28' 2"

29 MEEKS, Solomon Penn 27' 8"

29 SHINALL, Griffin Penn 27' 8"

31 KLEIN, Henry New Prairie 27' 3"

32 FALL, Keegan Penn 26' 3"

33 SINGH, Akashdeep Penn 25' 91 /2

34 TRUE, Elliot New Prairie 25' 8"

35 KIESZKOWSKI, Dorian New Prairie 24' 9"

36 GRANATO, Joe Penn 24' 71 /2

37 PUTZ, Robert New Prairie 24' 01 /2

38 JOHNSON-ESPINOZA, George Penn 23' 4"

39 KRAWIEC, Gage New Prairie 23' 1"

40 TRINIDAD, Roman New Prairie 21' 21 /4

41 HOOTEN, Trevor New Prairie 21' 1"

HOBBS, Martial New Prairie NM

JOHNSON-ESPINOZA, Lawrence Penn NM

BROWN, Brody Penn NM

MCALLISTER, Gavin Penn NM

FROEHLKE, Nick Penn NM

HAMEL, Owen Penn NM

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BROWN, Brody Penn 140' 2"

2 HOBBS, Martial New Prairie 132' 0"

3 GORALSKI, Gage Penn 124' 2"

4 JOHNSON-ESPINOZA, Lawrence Penn 122' 0"

5 FRONK, Isaac New Prairie 121' 4"

6 TURNA, Vikrant Penn 114' 3"

7 MINOR, Avery Penn 108' 3"

8 FREITAG, Neven Penn 107' 6"

9 CHAPPLE, Chris Penn 105' 6"

10 NGUYEN, Daniel Penn 103' 11"

11 MADLEM, Andrew Penn 102' 1"

12 AJADI, Makel Penn 101' 5"

13 LEE, McCoy Penn 100' 6"

14 BROWN, Dylan Penn 98' 2"

15 THOMAS, Wilson Penn 95' 7"

16 CAGGIANO, Treyton Penn 94' 8"

17 HERNANDEZ, Victor New Prairie 94' 2"
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#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
18 GRANATO, Joe Penn 93' 9"

19 KELLER, Wyatt New Prairie 92' 5"

20 SCHRAMSKI, Reilly Penn 90' 11"

21 STOUT, Cade Penn 90' 0"

22 ELLSWORTH, Carter Penn 89' 5"

23 MEEKS, Solomon Penn 89' 3"

24 SINGH, Jagmit Penn 89' 1"

25 BYLER, Rylind Penn 87' 10"

26 MINIX, Brayden Penn 87' 3"

27 THOMAS, Wyatt Penn 86' 4"

28 ROWE, Silas Penn 86' 2"

29 MARYSZ, Elijah Penn 85' 5"

30 LIN, Erskine Penn 85' 1"

31 JAQUESS, Owen Penn 81' 9"

32 MEDLIN, Nikos Penn 81' 0"

33 PUTZ, Robert New Prairie 80' 1"

34 SHINALL, Griffin Penn 77' 4"

35 KLEIN, Henry New Prairie 76' 4"

36 TRUE, Elliot New Prairie 75' 10"

37 FALL, Keegan Penn 75' 3"

38 KIESZKOWSKI, Dorian New Prairie 71' 7"

39 DOLPH, Dewey New Prairie 71' 5"

40 HAMEL, Owen Penn 71' 0"

41 TRINIDAD, Roman New Prairie 68' 11"

42 SINGH, Akashdeep Penn 67' 8"

43 JOHNSON-ESPINOZA, George Penn 67' 5"

44 HOOTEN, Trevor New Prairie 66' 2"

45 KRAWIEC, Gage New Prairie 51' 5"

FROEHLKE, Nick Penn NM

MCALLISTER, Gavin Penn NM

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HEINTZELMAN, Emma Penn 13.28   (NW) 1(1)

2 ERNSPERGER, Maci New Prairie 13.34   (NW) 1(2)

3 RUIZ, Claudia New Prairie 13.39   (NW) 1(3)

4 MAGUIRE, Alana Penn 13.56   (NW) 3(1)

5 CARROLL, Meghan New Prairie 13.75   (NW) 1(4)

6 MALONE, Kamerin Penn 13.90   (NW) 1(5)

7 MARTINEZ, Alizay New Prairie 14.03   (NW) 1(6)

8 NEWMAN, Ch'Rya Penn 14.16   (NW) 2(1)

9 GIRLANDA, Susanna Penn 14.19   (NW) 2(2)

10 MONTGOMERY, Katherine Penn 14.20   (NW) 2(3)

11 HERNANDEZ, Nadia Penn 14.25   (NW) 1(7)

12 JACKSON, London Penn 14.28   (NW) 3(2)

13 STEVENSON, A'Maryi Penn 14.39   (NW) 2(4)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 BRUCKERT, Evelyn Penn 14.58   (NW) 3(3)

15 GBOYAH, Unini Penn 14.83   (NW) 3(4)

16 MONDIENTZ, Rebecca New Prairie 14.96   (NW) 2(5)

17 OLIVER, Maddie Penn 15.01   (NW) 3(5)

18 FORSYTHE, Shelby Penn 15.05   (NW) 2(6)

19 TIEWSIRISUP, Ing Ing Penn 15.07   (NW) 3(6)

20 BALMER, Ryenne New Prairie 16.69   (NW) 2(7)

21 MENDOZA, Vida New Prairie 17.00   (NW) 2(8)

GABLEMAN, Macey Penn NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HEINTZELMAN, Emma Penn 13.28

2 ERNSPERGER, Maci New Prairie 13.34

3 RUIZ, Claudia New Prairie 13.39

4 CARROLL, Meghan New Prairie 13.75

5 MALONE, Kamerin Penn 13.90

6 MARTINEZ, Alizay New Prairie 14.03

7 HERNANDEZ, Nadia Penn 14.25

GABLEMAN, Macey Penn NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NEWMAN, Ch'Rya Penn 14.16

2 GIRLANDA, Susanna Penn 14.19

3 MONTGOMERY, Katherine Penn 14.20

4 STEVENSON, A'Maryi Penn 14.39

5 MONDIENTZ, Rebecca New Prairie 14.96

6 FORSYTHE, Shelby Penn 15.05

7 BALMER, Ryenne New Prairie 16.69

8 MENDOZA, Vida New Prairie 17.00

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAGUIRE, Alana Penn 13.56

2 JACKSON, London Penn 14.28

3 BRUCKERT, Evelyn Penn 14.58

4 GBOYAH, Unini Penn 14.83

5 OLIVER, Maddie Penn 15.01

6 TIEWSIRISUP, Ing Ing Penn 15.07

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ERNSPERGER, Maci New Prairie 28.44   (NW) 1(1)

2 RUIZ, Claudia New Prairie 28.55   (NW) 1(2)

3 PAREDES, Eliza New Prairie 29.07   (NW) 1(3)

4 GIRLANDA, Susanna Penn 29.47   (NW) 2(1)

5 JACKSON, London Penn 30.22   (NW) 2(2)

6 DIAZ, Heidi Penn 30.25   (NW) 2(3)

7 MARTINEZ, Alizay New Prairie 30.30   (NW) 1(4)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 BULGER, Olivia Penn 30.90   (NW) 4(1)

9 BLAIR, Tessa New Prairie 31.12   (NW) 2(4)

10 WEBSTER, Janiah Penn 31.28   (NW) 3(1)

11 RICE, Olivia New Prairie 31.92   (NW) 2(5)

12 GBOYAH, Unini Penn 32.02   (NW) 3(2)

13 OLIVER, Maddie Penn 32.67   (NW) 4(2)

14 TIEWSIRISUP, Ing Ing Penn 32.70   (NW) 4(3)

15 FORSYTHE, Shelby Penn 34.18   (NW) 4(4)

16 MENDOZA, Vida New Prairie 35.43   (NW) 2(6)

GABLEMAN, Macey Penn NT 1

NOETZEL, Kendall Penn NT 1

MAGUIRE, Alana Penn NT 1

ARMOUR, Reese Penn NT 1

MBIANDA, Janine Penn NT 2

BALMER, Ryenne New Prairie NT 2

MONTGOMERY, Katherine Penn NT 3

BRUCKERT, Evelyn Penn NT 3

STEVENSON, A'Maryi Penn NT 3

MORRIS, Jessica New Prairie NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ERNSPERGER, Maci New Prairie 28.44

2 RUIZ, Claudia New Prairie 28.55

3 PAREDES, Eliza New Prairie 29.07

4 MARTINEZ, Alizay New Prairie 30.30

GABLEMAN, Macey Penn NT

NOETZEL, Kendall Penn NT

MAGUIRE, Alana Penn NT

ARMOUR, Reese Penn NT

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GIRLANDA, Susanna Penn 29.47

2 JACKSON, London Penn 30.22

3 DIAZ, Heidi Penn 30.25

4 BLAIR, Tessa New Prairie 31.12

5 RICE, Olivia New Prairie 31.92

6 MENDOZA, Vida New Prairie 35.43

MBIANDA, Janine Penn NT

BALMER, Ryenne New Prairie NT

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WEBSTER, Janiah Penn 31.28

2 GBOYAH, Unini Penn 32.02

MONTGOMERY, Katherine Penn NT

BRUCKERT, Evelyn Penn NT

STEVENSON, A'Maryi Penn NT
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BULGER, Olivia Penn 30.90

2 OLIVER, Maddie Penn 32.67

3 TIEWSIRISUP, Ing Ing Penn 32.70

4 FORSYTHE, Shelby Penn 34.18

MORRIS, Jessica New Prairie NT

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ECONOMOU, Julia Penn 1:03.00 1(1)

2 SMITH, Gabby Penn 1:06.55 2(1)

3 ARMOUR, Reese Penn 1:06.77 2(2)

4 MORGAN, Aubrey Penn 1:07.00 1(2)

5 STEVENS, Abby Penn 1:08.00 1(3)

6 HANYZEWSKI, Kaylie Penn 1:12.00 1(4)

7 LASKOWSKI, Mallori New Prairie 1:19.00 1(5)

8 TULACZ, Emma New Prairie 1:23.00 1(6)

9 CIFALDI, Jade New Prairie 1:24.00 1(7)

NOETZEL, Kendall Penn NT 1

JUAREZ, Anahi Penn NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ECONOMOU, Julia Penn 1:03.00

2 MORGAN, Aubrey Penn 1:07.00

3 STEVENS, Abby Penn 1:08.00

4 HANYZEWSKI, Kaylie Penn 1:12.00

5 LASKOWSKI, Mallori New Prairie 1:19.00

6 TULACZ, Emma New Prairie 1:23.00

7 CIFALDI, Jade New Prairie 1:24.00

NOETZEL, Kendall Penn NT

Section 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Gabby Penn 1:06.55

2 ARMOUR, Reese Penn 1:06.77

JUAREZ, Anahi Penn NT

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LIU, Luna Penn 2:51.16

2 PFEIFFER, Morgan Penn 2:51.66

3 MOOCK, Noralee Penn 2:54.53

4 RADER, Norah Penn 2:55.06

5 LANCHSWEERDT, Megan New Prairie 2:55.80

6 AHMED, Sobia Penn 2:56.78

7 LITTLE, Amelia Penn 3:02.95

8 VANLUCHENE, Katelyn Penn 3:05.63

9 BEALL, Isabella New Prairie 3:06.73
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
10 MULLINAX, Megan Penn 3:07.09

11 MILLER, Callie New Prairie 3:07.53

12 MANBECK, Marisa Penn 3:07.91

13 JUAREZ, Anahi Penn 3:08.23

14 RICHARDS, Kaitlyn Penn 3:08.66

15 GODBOLD, Sophie Penn 3:21.63

16 JACKSON, Lilly Penn 3:31.70

BALINNANG, Arianna Penn NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ECONOMOU, Julia Penn 5:19.00

2 COLLINS, Morgan Penn 5:27.00

3 ZELASKO, Lillian New Prairie 5:33.00

4 HANYZEWSKI, Kaylie Penn 5:47.00

5 MORGAN, Aubrey Penn 5:51.00

6 STEVENS, Abby Penn 5:58.00

7 HENNING, Audrey New Prairie 6:12.00

8 MOOCK, Noralee Penn 6:16.00

9 GREWEL, Sia Penn 6:19.00

10 LIU, Luna Penn 6:21.00

11 LANCHSWEERDT, Megan New Prairie 6:24.00

12 KIESZKOWSKI, Margaret New Prairie 6:25.00

13 PFEIFFER, Morgan Penn 6:27.00

14 BEALL, Isabella New Prairie 6:34.00

15 LITTLE, Amelia Penn 6:35.00

16 ZELASKO, Elaine New Prairie 6:38.00

17 VANLUCHENE, Katelyn Penn 6:41.00

18 MILLER, Callie New Prairie 6:43.00

19 MANBECK, Marisa Penn 6:45.00

20 GOULD, Abigail Penn 6:46.00

HUNTER, Clare Penn NT

BALINNANG, Arianna Penn NT

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ZELASKO, Lillian New Prairie 11:36.00

2 HENNING, Audrey New Prairie 12:59.00

3 KIESZKOWSKI, Margaret New Prairie 13:09.00

4 ZELASKO, Elaine New Prairie 13:26.00

5 MILLER, Callie New Prairie 13:56.00

6 BEALL, Isabella New Prairie 14:13.00

7 KENT, Harley Penn 14:30.00

LANNON, Greta Penn DNF

LANNON, Gwyneth Penn DNF

LANCHSWEERDT, Megan New Prairie NT
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GEORGE, Dana Penn 18.31   (NW) 1(1)

2 STEVENS, Ava Penn 18.44   (NW) 1(2)

3 KLEIN, Kloe Penn 19.06   (NW) 2(1)

4 SANCHEZ, Victoria Penn 19.25   (NW) 1(3)

5 CARROLL, Meghan New Prairie 19.97   (NW) 1(4)

6 SCHELSTRAETE, Aubrey New Prairie 20.09   (NW) 1(5)

7 SCHROCK, Lydia New Prairie 23.52   (NW) 2(2)

CLYDE, Evelyn Penn NT 1

PAREDES, Eliza New Prairie NT 1

PLATZ, Cadence New Prairie NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GEORGE, Dana Penn 18.31

2 STEVENS, Ava Penn 18.44

3 SANCHEZ, Victoria Penn 19.25

4 CARROLL, Meghan New Prairie 19.97

5 SCHELSTRAETE, Aubrey New Prairie 20.09

CLYDE, Evelyn Penn NT

PAREDES, Eliza New Prairie NT

PLATZ, Cadence New Prairie NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KLEIN, Kloe Penn 19.06

2 SCHROCK, Lydia New Prairie 23.52

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HERNANDEZ, Nadia Penn 51.18 1(1)

2 BAILEY, Ella Penn 52.06 1(2)

3 STEVENS, Ava Penn 54.08 1(3)

4 JASNIESKI, Anna New Prairie 54.43 1(4)

5 SCHELSTRAETE, Aubrey New Prairie 55.00 1(5)

6 SANCHEZ, Victoria Penn 56.06 2(1)

7 BLAIR, Tessa New Prairie 57.72 1(6)

8 MONDIENTZ, Rebecca New Prairie 1:02.60 1(7)

9 SCHROCK, Lydia New Prairie 1:13.00 2(2)

GEORGE, Dana Penn NT 1

KLEIN, Kloe Penn NT 2

CLYDE, Evelyn Penn NT 2

PLATZ, Cadence New Prairie NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HERNANDEZ, Nadia Penn 51.18

2 BAILEY, Ella Penn 52.06

3 STEVENS, Ava Penn 54.08
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 JASNIESKI, Anna New Prairie 54.43

5 SCHELSTRAETE, Aubrey New Prairie 55.00

6 BLAIR, Tessa New Prairie 57.72

7 MONDIENTZ, Rebecca New Prairie 1:02.60

GEORGE, Dana Penn NT

Section 2 of 2

1 SANCHEZ, Victoria Penn 56.06

2 SCHROCK, Lydia New Prairie 1:13.00

KLEIN, Kloe Penn NT

CLYDE, Evelyn Penn NT

PLATZ, Cadence New Prairie NT

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 New Prairie (A) 53.81

2 Penn (B) 57.43

3 Penn (D) 57.68

4 Penn (A) 58.56

5 Penn (C) 1:01.00

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Penn (A) 4:36.54

2 Penn (B) 4:42.77

3 New Prairie (A) 4:55.94

4 Penn (C) 5:18.76

Penn (D) NT

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 New Prairie (A) 11:27.00

2 Penn (A) 11:50.00

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BAILEY, Ella Penn 4' 8"

2 CARROLL, Meghan New Prairie 4' 6"

2 MALONE, Kamerin Penn 4' 6"

4 JASNIESKI, Anna New Prairie 4' 4"

5 REINHARDT, Aimee Penn 4' 2"

6 TULACZ, Emma New Prairie 4' 0"

MENDOZA, Vida New Prairie NH

PLATZ, Cadence New Prairie NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PLETCHER, Jill Penn 10' 0"

2 BALTES, Ilayna New Prairie 9' 0"
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#26 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 NORTH, Marlee Penn 7' 6"

3 PIZAREK, Ava Penn 7' 6"

5 HURLEY, Layla Penn 7' 0"

5 WOLTER, Rebecca Penn 7' 0"

7 LI, Doris Penn 6' 6"

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HEINTZELMAN, Emma Penn 15' 71 /2   (NW)

2 BAILEY, Ella Penn 14' 51 /2   (NW)

3 MALONE, Kamerin Penn 14' 41 /2   (NW)

4 JASNIESKI, Anna New Prairie 13' 71 /2   (NW)

5 NEWMAN, Ch'Rya Penn 13' 5"   (NW)

6 STEVENS, Ava Penn 13' 31 /2   (NW)

7 MARTINEZ, Alizay New Prairie 12' 5"   (NW)

8 REINHARDT, Aimee Penn 12' 41 /4   (NW)

9 TULACZ, Emma New Prairie 11' 8"   (NW)

10 FORSYTHE, Shelby Penn 11' 51 /2   (NW)

11 BLAIR, Tessa New Prairie 11' 31 /2   (NW)

12 SCHELSTRAETE, Aubrey New Prairie 11' 0"   (NW)

13 MORRIS, Jessica New Prairie 10' 91 /2   (NW)

14 CIFALDI, Jade New Prairie 10' 3"   (NW)

MBIANDA, Janine Penn NM

LASKOWSKI, Mallori New Prairie NM

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NOUBISSI, Gabrielle Penn 35' 10"

2 LADSON, Payton Penn 33' 2"

3 WELSH, Cleary Penn 30' 61 /2

4 MCCASKILL, Reese Penn 29' 61 /2

5 GAY, Kaitlin New Prairie 29' 4"

6 DAWSON, Hailey New Prairie 28' 8"

7 HARMS, Maryn Penn 26' 81 /2

8 TURNA, Manseerat Penn 25' 71 /2

9 CHRISTENSEN, Allison Penn 25' 41 /2

10 SALWIN, Lucy Penn 24' 101 /2

11 CHANEY, Katie Penn 24' 4"

12 SMITH, Hailey New Prairie 23' 81 /2

13 FOSTER, Hannah Penn 22' 5"

14 HOGGARD, Kaylee New Prairie 22' 3"

15 MORRIS, Jessica New Prairie 19' 71 /2

16 ALCALA, Emilee New Prairie 18' 91 /2

17 MAUPIN, Lilliann New Prairie 18' 41 /2
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#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LADSON, Payton Penn 99' 3"

2 MCCASKILL, Reese Penn 97' 9"

3 DAWSON, Hailey New Prairie 79' 41 /2

4 WELSH, Cleary Penn 78' 11 /2

5 GAY, Kaitlin New Prairie 75' 8"

6 TURNA, Manseerat Penn 72' 31 /2

7 SALWIN, Lucy Penn 69' 9"

8 CHRISTENSEN, Allison Penn 67' 31 /2

9 SMITH, Hailey New Prairie 64' 9"

10 HARMS, Maryn Penn 63' 71 /2

11 NOUBISSI, Gabrielle Penn 61' 61 /2

12 HOGGARD, Kaylee New Prairie 59' 71 /2

13 MORRIS, Jessica New Prairie 53' 31 /2

14 MAUPIN, Lilliann New Prairie 52' 51 /2

15 FOSTER, Hannah Penn 48' 0"

16 ALCALA, Emilee New Prairie 35' 3"

CHANEY, Katie Penn NM

Men's Scores
Team Score

Penn 376

New Prairie 175

Women's Scores
Team Score

Penn 389

New Prairie 192
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